
APPLE PiE
Traditional shortcrust pastry apple pie 
served with vanilla custard

chef’s CHEESECAKE
Please ask your server for today’s selection 

chocolate PIZZA
A hand-stretched pizza topped with
melted Nutella hazelnut chocolate spread 
and a sprinkle of fresh strawberries

strawberry shortcake SUNDAE
Vanilla ice cream and fresh strawberries, 
crumbled biscuits, whipped cream and 
strawberry sauce 

oreo fudge sundae
Vanilla ice cream and hot chocolate 
fudge sauce with whipped cream and 
crumbled Oreo biscuits

SUNDAES & ICE CREAM

A glass of strong Americano topped with fresh cream
LIQUEUR COFFEE

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, PLEASE ASK FOR THE ALLERGEN GUIDE AS NOT ALL DISH INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED ON THE MENU

CALYPSO Tia Maria 

IRISH Jameson’s

4.95

4.95

ITALIAN Strega

FRENCH Cointreau

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

banana & biscoff sundae
Vanilla ice cream and banana with
Biscoff sauce, whipped cream and 
crumbled lotus biscuits 

lemon meringue pie SUNDAE
Vanilla ice cream and lemon curd, 
crumbled biscuits, whipped cream and 
crunchy meringues

4.95

4.95

GAELIC Scottish whisky

SMUGGLERS Brandy

4.95

4.95

HOT CHOCOLATE FUDGE brownie
Rich chocolate brownie & chocolate fudge 
sauce served warm with ice cream or 
whipped cream

sticky toffee pudding
Sticky toffee sponge pudding and
butterscotch sauce served with ice 
cream or whipped cream

APPLE PiE
Traditional shortcrust pastry apple pie 
served with vanilla custard

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

6.75

ICE CREAM Vanilla ice cream & your choice of:
One sauce -
Chocolate • Raspberry • Salted Caramel • 
Strawberry • Butterscotch

& one topping -
Chocolate sprinkles • Marshmallows 
•100’s & 1000’s • Oreo cookies

4.95

4.95


